165148
165149
165151
165152
1651?3
i

165159 -

165160
165161
165122
1651
165l6ﬁ
165162
16516
165167
165168
165169
165170
165171

165172 -

16517
it
165176

165177

165178
165179
165180
165181
165182
165183
16518

165185
165186
165187
165188

165190

165191
e
165193

165195

165196
165197
165198
165199
165202
165203
165212
165213
165216
165217
165218
165219
165220
165221
165222
16522

16522

165225
165226

165227

k65228
165229
165230
165231
|165232
165233
16523
165235
125336
1
162235

165239
‘ 162230

165241
165242
165242
16524

165245
165246
165247
165248
165249
165250
165265
165266
165267
165268
165269
165270

iegshs

W alter Wetzel
Barnsdall 911 Co,

News Diégpatch Ptg.Co.
Geo.D,Barnard Stat.Co.
Dexter Pub.Co.

Verna DeArmond

"L C Smith & Corona T W Co.

Tulsa Tribune
Thomas Law Book Co.
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co.
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co,
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co.
C E Walter

Jacob Fell

Clyde E Frye

John Parrott

Rena Edmonds

A J Admire

Mrs.C.E.Bosworth
V R Davis

Audie Vincen
Nell Ravenscroft

Urs,John Boyd

James Rhyan
J L Cope
E M Brown
Edw.Watters:

- Fred Wright

Mrs,A.M.Gist
Mrs.Burt Hammers
Humane Society
Texas Co.
Neerman Ptg.Co,

News Dispatch P & A Co.

G U McKinney

F E Fancher
Cliff Myers
David G.lden
John G 81ayton~
J E Jarrett Motor Co.
Trave Taylor Co.
M V Ry Co.
Geo.Perkins
Oscar:Bratton

E L Morgan

W C Goodman
Jenks News
Bixby Bulletin
Grace E Morton
Mrs.John Cronin
R F Layman
Frank Markham

A T Thorne
Ramey Miller
Barney Cleaver -
Joe T Parkinson
W M McCullowh
Sam Morgan
Nathan Martin

F J Kramer -

J H Carter

F V McDonald

R Mattin

P B Stone
Hyatt,Roy

G E Larkin

F C Harris
Jno,C.Evans

F C Harris
Jno.C,.Evans

Sam Morgan-

" F C Harris

F C Harris

F V McDonald

F C Harris

F C Harris

F C Harris
Geo,D.Barnard Stat.Co.
Chas.Price

Underwood T W Co.

J J Cease Elec.Co.
Burroughs Add.Mach.Co.
Burroughs Add.Mach.Co,
R Martin :

Sam Morgan

R Mattin

F C Harris

- R Martin

James Rhyan -
Mary Patterson

Frank E Morse:

eo Kuntz
L W Danforth
S P Ross

Beatrice Carnar
Mrs.F.L.Loton

Labor
Gas

J P Dockets

Supplies

Comr.Pm ceedings
Transcript

Repairs
Legals
Books
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent

Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent .
Expenses
Gas

Ptg.
Supplies
Postage
Postage
Fees
Fees:
Fees

Repairs
Supplies-
. Demurrage

Maint,

Truck Driver

Maint
Maint

Publication
Publication

Fees
Est.#3.
Maint
Postage
Supplies

Mileage

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Mileage -

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage-
Mileage

Mileage -

Mileage
Mielage
Mileage
Expenses

Expenses -

Expenses
Expenses
Expenses
Expenses
Expenses

Expenses -

Expenses
Supplies
Fostage-
Machine
Fans
Maint,
Maint.
Expenses
Expenses
Expenses

Expenses -
Expenses -

Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent
Rent




